
= No School

= Early Release Day

= Half Day for All Schools

= Half Day for Elementary & CK8

12 14
19 21

28

13
8

15

7

22

1

20

= First Day and Likely Last Day of School

11
18
25

6
13
20
27 28 29

*

26

10
14

9

29
21

32

9 10
2 3 6 4 5 7 8

12 14 1511
22

26 30
9

16
23

2

30

16
23
30

11
18
25

4

17
24

19 20
26 27

31

17 18 19
24 26 27 28

5
12

3 7
10 14

20 21

4
11

6
13

19
26

5
12

3 74 6
9

15 16 17
22 23 24

2

14
21

30
25

16
23
30

18
25

17
24

9 13
19 20
26 27

2

13 15 16
20 22 23

27

16
23
30

4

17
24 2625

August 12: School offices open

August 27: First day of school grades 1-12

August 30: First day of school kindergarten

September 2: No school - Labor Day

September 3: First day of preschool at Edwin
Pratt Early Learning Center

November 4-8: Elementary conferences (half-
day release for elementary schools and
Cascade K-8)

November 6: Early release for middle and high
schools

November 11: No school - Veterans Day

November 27: Half-day release

November 28-29: No school - Thanksgiving
Day and Native American Heritage Day

December 23 - January 3: No school - Winter
Break

January 20: No school - Martin Luther King,
Jr. Day

January 21: No school - staff work day 
(will not be used as a make-up day)

February 17-21: No school - Presidents Day
and Mid-Winter Break

March 3-7: Elementary conferences 
(half-day release for elementary schools and
Cascade K-8)

March 5: Early release for middle and high
schools

April 21-25: No school - Spring Break

May 26: No school - Memorial Day

June 2: Early release day

June 9-13: All full school days

June 16: Half-day release + 10 minutes*

27 29

6 7
16 17

2
5 6 9

 Important Dates for the 2024-25 School Year
For a complete calendar of days, events, and activities, visit ssd412.org/calendar

August/September
M T W T F

October
M T W T F

November
M T W T F

December

1

M T W T F

8

January
M T W T F

June
M T W T F

March
M T W T F

April
M T W T F

May
M T W T F

February
M T W T F

*June 16 Half-Day Release Times: 
11:40 am for BC, BKS, PW, RC | 12:05 pm for EL, HT, LFP, MP, SY, CK8
11:35 am for EIN, KEL | 11:00 am for SC, SW 

Shorecrest, Shorewood High Schools

Briarcrest, Brookside, Parkwood,
Ridgecrest Elementary Schools

Echo Lake, Highland Terrace, 
Lake Forest Park, Meridian Park, Syre
Elementary Schools and Cascade K-8

Einstein, Kellogg Middle Schools

Start

8:50 am

9:15 am

8:40 am

7:50 am

Dismiss

3:10 pm

3:35 pm

3:10 pm

2:35 pm

Early Release

1:30 pm

1:55 pm

1:30 pm

12:55 pm

School Start and End Times

23 24
28 30 31

* = Early Release for Middle and High Schools

1312
19 20
26 27

5
1

19 2118

March 2025

2827 29
108

15 17
22

1

29
24

3
7

14
21
28

25

4
11
18

31

9 10 1312
2 3 65

25

17 18
24 25 27 28

10 14
20 21

11 13

31

108
1

29

3
7

28

4
11
18

30

11
4

10 12
3 65

*


