## Important Dates for the 2024-25 School Year

For a complete calendar of days, events, and activities, visit ssd412.org/calendar

August 12: School offices open

August 27: First day of school grades 1-12

August 30: First day of school kindergarten

September 2: No school - Labor Day

**September 3:** First day of preschool at Edwin Pratt Early Learning Center

November 4-8: Elementary conferences (halfday release for elementary schools and Cascade K-8)

**November 6:** Early release for middle and high schools

**November 11:** No school - Veterans Day

November 27: Half-day release

**November 28-29:** No school - Thanksgiving Day and Native American Heritage Day

**December 23 - January 3:** No school - Winter Break

**January 20:** No school - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

January 21: No school - staff work day (will not be used as a make-up day)

**February 17-21:** No school - Presidents Day and Mid-Winter Break

March 3-7: Elementary conferences (half-day release for elementary schools and Cascade K-8)

March 5: Early release for middle and high schools

April 21-25: No school - Spring Break

May 26: No school - Memorial Day

June 2: Early release day

June 9-13: All full school days

June 16: Half-day release + 10 minutes\*



Aug	gust/	/Sep	tem	ber		0	ctok	er			No	ven	ber	
М	Т	W	Τ	F	M	Т	W	Т	_F	М	Т	W	Т	
26	27	28	29	30		1	2	3	4					
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	4	5	6*	7	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	11	12	13	14	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	18	19	20	21	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31		25	26	27	28	
30														
	De	cem	ber			Ja	anua	ry			Fe	brua	ary	
M	De T	cem W	ber T	F	M	Ja T	anua W	ry T	F	M	Fe T	brua W	ary T	
<u>M</u>	T 3		ber T 5	F 6	M	Ja T		<i>'</i> _	F 3	<u>M</u>	Fe T			
	Т	W	T 5		<u>M</u> 6	<b>J</b> a T	W	T			Т	W	T	
2	T 3 10	W 4	5 12	6	<u></u>	T	W 1	T 2 9	3	3	T 4	W 5	T 6	
2 9	3 10 17	4 11	5 12	6 13 20	6	T 7	W 1 8	T 2 9 16	3 10	3 10 17	T 4 11 18	5 12	6 13	(
2 9 16	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	6 13 20	7 14 21	1 8 15	T 2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	3 10 17	T 4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	(
2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	6 13 20	7 14 21	W 1 8 15 22	T 2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	3 10 17	T 4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	(

March					April					May					
М	Т	W	Τ	F	M	Т	W	Т	_F		М	Т	W	Т	F
3	4	5*	6	7		1	2	3	4					1	2
10	11	12	13	14	7	8	9	10	11		5	6	7	8	9
17	18	19	20	21	14	15	16	17	18		12	13	14	15	16
24	25	26	27	28	21	22	23	24	25		19	20	21	22	23
31					28	29	30				26	27	28	29	30

June	= First Day and Likely Last Day of School
M T W T F	= No School
2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13	= Early Release Day
16 17 18 19 20	= Half Day for All Schools
23 24 25 26 27 30	= Half Day for Elementary & CK8
	* = Early Release for Middle and High Schools

School Start and End Times										
	Start	Dismiss	Early Release							
Briarcrest, Brookside, Parkwood, Ridgecrest Elementary Schools	8:50 am	3:10 pm	1:30 pm							
Echo Lake, Highland Terrace, Lake Forest Park, Meridian Park, Syre Elementary Schools and Cascade K-8	9:15 am	3:35 pm	1:55 pm							
Einstein, Kellogg Middle Schools	8:40 am	3:10 pm	1:30 pm							
Shorecrest, Shorewood High Schools	7:50 am	2:35 pm	12:55 pm							

\*June 16 Half-Day Release Times:

11:40 am for BC, BKS, PW, RC | 12:05 pm for EL, HT, LFP, MP, SY, CK8 11:35 am for EIN, KEL | 11:00 am for SC, SW

F